Illinois law.
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Section 1286.90  Reporting Laboratory Results 

a)	Laboratories shall return the original analysis report of the blood or urine sample to the submitting agency only. 

b)	Laboratories shall retain a duplicate copy of the analysis report in the testing laboratory for two years.  

(Source:  Amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 10017, effective June 30, 2004)
